ASSEMBLY
BOX - INSIDE
INNER PANEL
LID - INSIDE
SECTION  C-C
SECTION  A-A
SECTION  B-B
SECTION  D-D
1
4
1590ZGRP235PL
ACCESSORIES
STEEL INNER PANEL
FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURE
INCLUDES
ENCLOSURE
M6 x 70mm PAN HEAD SCREWS
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
C
C
A
A
B
B
D
D
STEEL INNER PANEL
SOLD SEPERATLY
1590ZGRP235
File #E65324
NEMA 4, 4X
235.97 mm
[9.290 in]
160.50 mm
[6.319 in]
250.80 mm
[9.874 in]
255.00 mm
[10.039 in]
143.00 mm
[5.630 in]
5.25 mm
[0.207 in]
148.75 mm
[5.856 in]
LIP FOR CAPTIVE SCREW
INNER PANEL
(SOLD SEPERATLY)
232.40 mm
[9.150 in]
237.20 mm
[9.339 in]
227.00 mm
[8.937 in]
212.86 mm
[8.380 in]
235.00 mm
[9.252 in]
200.00 mm
[7.874 in]
100.00 mm
[3.937 in]
208.00 mm
[8.189 in]
238.00 mm
[9.370 in]
227.00 mm
[8.937 in]
174.00 mm
[6.850 in]
232.00 mm
[9.134 in]
1.00 mm X 45.0° Chamfer
n7.00 mm THRU 6X
n6.80 mm THRU
v n11.60 mm x 75.50 mm 4X
M6x1 - 6H
v n6.40 mm x 2.50 mm 4X
M6x1 - 6H 6X
240.36 mm
[9.463 in]
235.97 mm
[9.290 in]
177.88 mm
[7.003 in]
65.50 mm
[2.579 in]
19.50 mm
[0.768 in]